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SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'INS13S014'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2014-07-30
19:45:15

8051
Microcontrollers :
An Applications
Based Introduction

Calcutt, David 004.165/CAL/COW MPCE5166 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-30
19:45:27

Signal and Systems Gurung, J. B. 621.380/GUR MPCE5025 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-12-04
10:32:26

Control Systems
Engineering

Nise, Norman S. 621.52/NIS MPCE5037 2014-11-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-05
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-04
10:32:26

Control Systems
Principles and
Design

Gopal, M. 629.89/GOP MPCE5574 2014-11-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-05
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2015-02-25
11:56:01

Process Control
Instrumentation
Technology

Johnson, Curtis
D.

660.283/JOH MPCE4663 2015-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-18
00:00:00

2015-02-25
00:00:00

2015-03-04
18:44:33

Signals and
Systems

Kani, A Nagoor 621.382/KAN MPCE4749 2015-02-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-26
17:03:30

Signals and
Systems

Kani, A Nagoor 621.382/KAN MPCE4749 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
23:59:00

2015-03-26
17:03:30

2015-04-02
17:26:46

PIC Microcontroller
and Embedded
Systems (Using
Assembly and C for
PIC 18)

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MCK MPCE5929 2015-04-02
11:09:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-09
23:59:00

2015-04-02
17:26:46

2015-04-02
21:58:09

Signals and
Systems

Kani, A Nagoor 621.382/KAN MPCE4749 2015-03-26
17:03:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-02
23:59:00

2015-04-02
21:58:09

2015-04-25
11:09:22

Signals and
Systems

Kani, A Nagoor 621.382/KAN MPCE4749 2015-04-02
21:58:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-09
23:59:00

2015-04-25
11:09:22

2015-04-25
11:10:41

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6793 2015-04-25
11:09:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
11:10:41
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2015-04-25
11:10:41

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6805 2015-04-25
11:10:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
11:10:41

2015-04-25
11:10:41

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6794 2015-04-25
11:09:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
11:10:41

2015-04-25
11:10:41

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6795 2015-04-25
11:09:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
11:10:41

2015-04-25
11:10:41

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6792 2015-04-25
11:09:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
11:10:41

2015-06-09
10:01:57

Instrumental
Methods of Analysis

Willard, Hobart.H 543.08/WIL/MER MPCE6597 2015-06-03
09:15:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-06-09
10:01:57

2015-08-12
13:36:54

Chemical Process
control: An
Introduction to
Theory and Practice

Stephanopoulos,
George

660.281/STE MPCE6669 2015-07-22
15:16:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-29
23:59:00

2015-08-12
13:36:54

2015-09-28
18:17:17

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7148 2015-08-27
15:34:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-09-28
18:17:17

2015-10-20
14:25:04

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7148 2015-09-28
18:17:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-05
23:59:00

2015-10-20
14:25:04

2015-10-20
14:29:33

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7148 2015-10-20
14:25:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-10-20
14:29:33

2015-10-21
05:24:18

HandBook of
Biomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, R. S. 681.2(083)/KHA MPCE2053 2015-10-20
14:08:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-10-21
05:24:18

2016-05-31
08:19:29

Discrete-Time
Control Systems

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.831/OGA MPCE8163 2016-03-10
07:17:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-17
23:59:00

2016-05-31
08:19:29

2016-05-31
08:19:58

Control Systems
Principles and
Design

Gopal, M. 629.89/GOP MPCE7579 2016-03-10
07:16:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-17
23:59:00

2016-05-31
08:19:58

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circul... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2 of 2 12/10/2018, 3:16 PM


